
 

       

         
             

   
   
   
   
   
   

 

 

  
     

                                          

 
   

 

                  
     

    
 

      

 

 

 
 

      

 

  
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 
  

Biography/Autobiography Graphic Organizer Name: _________________ 

Name of Person: _________________________ Project # and name __________________ 

Why is this person important? What were his/her accomplishments? 
* 
* 
* 
* 
* 
* 

Birth Information 
When: 

Where: 
Name of Person: 

Quote: 

Mom: Jacob Lawrence 
Dad: 
Siblings: 

Important event #1: 

Important event #2: 

Personal Information/Facts 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
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